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Affiliated to ESA &SAEF and run under South African Eventing Rules 
Updated 1 March 2015 & FEI Eventing Rules 24th Edition as at 1 January 2017 

   

LOWER GRADE EVENTING HORSE TRIALS 
SANESA QUALIFIER 3 

 

SATURDAY 8TH AND SUNDAY 9TH APRIL 2017 

 

Event Director:  Dell Beissel   083 265 8278  Technical Delegate:  Peter Evans   082 416 7196 

Cross Country and Show Jumping Course Designer: Marion Clough  083 275 8278 
Event Judge:  Ashleigh Schaap      0723593278            XC Announcer:  Danielle Zijp  & Co 
Tack Inspection:  Anne Hort Brengosz 
XC starter:  Bobby Brengosz 
XC Timekeepers:  Jane and Peter Schalkwijk 
Cross Country Fence Judges:  CHRISTA, DEBBIE, AMY, ANNE, RICHARD, CELIA, SONIA, KERRY, 
FIONA, ROBYN, ARLENE, MEL, ANTHEA & BRIAN, JULIE, STELLA, SHARON, VERONICA, 
SAITH, SCYLLA, HASHIEM & THALIA, DI & TREVOR. 
 

MEDS FOR EVENTS,   062 806 1983 
 

TIMETABLE OF EVENTS 
SATURDAY  8

TH
 APRIL 

08H00:  CROSS COUNTRY COURSE OPEN FOR INSPECTION ON FOOT ONLY FOR ALL RIDERS 
08H00:  DRESSAGE FOR NON SANESA RIDERS 
10H00:  SHOW JUMPING NON SANESA RIDERS 60CM, 70CM, 80CM, 90CM, 1M 

12H00:  COMPETITORS BRIEFING FOR ALL RIDERS – PLEASE BE THERE AS IT IS IMPORTANT. 
 

TIMETABLE OF EVENTS 
SUNDAY 9

TH
 APRIL 

07H30:  DRESSAGE FOR SANESA RIDERS 
08H00:  FENCE JUDGES BRIEFING IN THE CLUB HOUSE 
09H00:  CROSS COUNTRY (ALL RIDERS) 60CM, 70CM, 80CM, 90CM, 1M (IN NUMBER ORDER) 
13H00:  SHOW JUMPING FOR SANESA RIDERS 
 

PRIZE GIVING  ±30MINS AFTER PUBLISHING THE FINAL RESULTS PER CLASS 
 

                                                                     RECORDING BOX       

 SATURDAY SUNDAY 

SHOW SECRETARY DELL BEISSEL DELL BEISSEL 

RECORDERS ROGER AND KERRY JEAN, ROGER, CRAIG 

RUNNERS CHERISE WYBENGA CHERISE WYBENGA 

SHOW JUMPING JUDGE VAL BEUSTER VAL BEUSTER 

SHOW JUMPING ANNOUNCER ANNE BRENGOSZ KYLE HARRISON 

SHOW JUMPING SECRETARY ANNE HORT BRENGOSZ REBECCA HARRISON 

TIMEKEEPERS BOBBY BRENGOSZ KYLE HARRISON 
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XCOUNTRY ORDER OF RIDING 
  

 
ITALICS =  MORE THAN 1 RIDE***     

Class Rider No Rider Name 
Horse / Pony 
Name 

Owner 

Ev60 Adult 1 Eleni Cara Constas Urelli Nicholas Constas 

Ev60 Adult 2 Brea Bergh 
Manchado 
Spartacus Brea Bergh 

Ev60 Adult 3 Cristina Jennings Limbo Cristina Claassens 

Ev60 Adult 4 Alessia Massaro 
Alchemy's Ruby 
Tuesday Debbie Holden 

Ev60 Adult 5 Lijani Van Wyk De Vries Leeukloof Jogum Sumari Joubert 

Ev60 Adult 6 Linda Clemens Kerwood Rosetta Jenna Clemens 

Ev60 Junior 7 Bianca Grant Mistey Bianca Grant 

High School 60 8 Chane Smit Baikalt Sea Tamara Van Vuuren 

High School 60 9 Ciarra Vorster Handsome Fellow Ciarra Vorster 

High School 60 10 Corlea Le Roux Rooigras Sunray Rider 

High School 60 11 Corne Bezuidenhout Great Dane Rider 

High School 60 12 Eryn Littlejohn Moonlight   

High School 60 13 Gabriella Spinelli Supasaro   

Ev60 Adult 14 Eleni Cara Constas Callaho Gabriella Eleni Constas 

High School 60 15 Harry Butcher Karg Sir Firefly Rider 

High School 60 16 India Wagg A E A Indigo   

High School 60 17 Inge-marie Yssel Kiara Rider 

High School 60 18 Jenna Elliott Mynamar Rider 

High School 60 19 Julia Schurr Emily Rose Julia Schurr 

High School 60 20 Micarli Coetzee Shilo Rider 

High School 60 21 Patricia Ambichler Callisto Moon Rider 

High School 60 Pool 2 22 Erin Bergh Ishlo Issabel   

Ev60 Pony 23 Neena Scheffer La Wanda Fiona Botes 

Primary School 60 24 Adrienne Macdonald-hutcheson 
Waterford 
Chocolate Adrienne Macdonald-hutcheson 

Primary School 60 25 Amy Gilford Spook & Spin   

Primary School 60 26 Casey-leigh Smit Flicka Speed   

Primary School 60 27 Caylynn Vorster Foxy Lady Ii   

Primary School 60 28 Farah Cassim Harmonie Wakker Marion Clough 

Primary School 60 29 Lelandi van Hoek 
Annie Get Your 
Gun LELANDI VAN HOEK 

Primary School 60 30 Megan Powell Dutch   

Primary School 60 31 Miah Hume Fred   

Primary School 60 32 Sean Herron Snowman Fourways Equestrain 

Primary School 60 33 Tasmia Omar Ismail Jonti Rider 

Ev70 Adult 36 Alexandra Rowe FitzChivalry Eveline Janse van Vuuren 

Ev70 Adult 37 Alma Dewar-Richardson Moon Dancer Alma Dewar-Richardson 

Ev70 Adult 38 Brea Bergh November Rain John Finlayson 

Ev70 Adult 39 Cristina Jennings Symphony Concert Cristina Steven Jennings 

Ev70 Adult 40 Jean Davidson Poulaine Jean Davidson 

Ev70 Adult 41 Maritha Erasmus Samovar Maritha Erasmus 
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Ev70 Adult 42 Nicole Elizabeth Lamberti Woodrose Nicole Lamberti 

Ev70 Adult 43 Pia Macfarlane Fire News Lesley Hoffman 

Ev70 Adult 44 Alma Dewar-Richardson Wallace Alma Dewar-richardson 

High School 70 45 Annimie Labuschagne 
Burgerstrots 
Delmas   

High School 70 46 Daniella Machiné Her Highness   

High School 70 47 Debrah-anne Ralph 
Dunlewey Moby 
Dick   

High School 70 48 Dominique Bensch Always A Royal   

High School 70 49 Faith Zevgolis Bush Baby   

High School 70 50 Jessica Turner Galaxy   

High School 70 51 Julianna Veenis Par Excellence Julianna Veenis 

High School 70 52 Kayla Bontekoning Close To The Wind Rider 

High School 70 53 Kgothatso Legodi Fosters Fable   

High School 70 54 Marnika Meyer Take-a-ride Rider 

High School 70 55 Megan Van Tonder 
Carel Hancke 
Majuba Megan Van Tonder 

High School 70 56 Mia Joubert Rooigras Gina Rider 

High School 70 57 Michelle King In Vino Veritas renae erasmus 

High School 70 58 Natasha Lebos 
Rivervales Bella 
Vista N. Lebos 

High School 70 59 Odette Jacobs China Clipper Alexandra Rowe 

High School 70 60 Patricia Ambichler 
Nightingales 
Marcasite   

High School 70 61 Shawn D Stroebel Ankies Adolf Rider 

High School 70 62 Shea Wright Capital Concept M Wright 

High School 70 63 Sune De Lange Merlin's Keep Rider 

High School 70 64 Vicky Van Den Berg Elise   

Primary School 70 65 Alexi Hasell Desert Spirit   

 
ADULT 1

ST
 R300  2

ND
 R250                JUNIOR 1

ST
 R300 

Ev80 Adult 70 Alexandra Elsbeth Munn Just Jasper Anne Mercier 

Ev80 Adult 71 Ashleigh Handley 
Zensunni Desert 
Dream Caryn Pappalardo 

Ev80 Adult 72 Bianca-Lee Grossett Inyuni Bianca Grosset 

Ev80 Adult 73 Chloe Hackland 
Voigtskirch 
Kastellan Andrew Webb 

Ev80 Adult 74 Elminie Barwise Medunsa Jason Elminie Barwise 

Ev80 Adult 75 Mikaela Nicolau 
Rivervale's Be 
Diplomatic Mikaela Nicolau 

Ev80 Adult 76 Tania Davey-Smith 
Roxstar Bella 
Enchanted Tania Davey-Smith 

Ev80 Junior 77  H/C NADIA LOMBARD Let's Fly Bianca Lombaard 

Ev80 Junior 78 Gemma Pike 
Voigtskirch 
Oktavian Andrea Lotis 

Ev80 Junior 79 Giverny Helena Lugard 
Saratoga 
Chatanooga II Nathalie Lugard 

High School 80 80 Chane Blom Vulcan prince Chane Blom 

High School 80 81 Imogen Paige Imbert King's Code Imogen Imbert 

High School 80 82 Jenna Clemens Willaway Jenna Clemens 

High School 80 83 Jessica Caldwell Harmonie Wiekie Daniella Sonnbichler 

Ev80 Adult 84 Mikaela Nicolau Vivace Mikaela Nicolau 

High School 80 85 Svenja Cronau Ramiro's Dual Svenja Cronau 

High School 80 86 Liza Uys Royal Odessy Liza Uys 

 



4 
 

Primary School 80 87 Emma Dicks Midas Touch   

Primary School 80 88 Mia Bezuidenhout Waterford Flash   

Primary School 80 89 Vernadee Warren Frazer's Phantom Vernadee Warren 

 
 
ADULT 1

ST
 R350                               JUNIOR 1

ST
 R350                    PONY RIDER 1

ST
 R350 

Primary School 90 93 India Kruger Bubbles Delite   

Ev90 Adult 94 Claudia Cloete Callaho Lisandor Claudia Cloete 

Ev90 Adult 95  H/C Peter Evans 
Wow's Cockney 
Cowboy Peter Evans 

Ev90 Adult 96 Sally Wade Dragon Lord   

Ev90 Adult 97 Sydne Yorke-Hart 
Voigtskirch 
Esplendor bianca grossett 

Ev90 Junior 98 Bianca Lombaard 
Capital 
Untouchable Nadia Lombaard 

Ev90 Junior 99 Giverny Helena Lugard 
Saratoga Quick 
Silver Nathalie Lugard 

High School 90 100 Alexandra Cromme 
Shoshone Bon 
Apart Alexandra Cromme 

High School 90 101 Arina Niyaki 
Eagles 
Connoisseur Arina Niyaki 

High School 90 102 Caitlin Horn Levitation   

High School 90 103 Daniella Machiné Le Grand Garcon Michaela Machine 

High School 90 104 Jordan Wright 
Dibynn Covent 
Garden Jordan Wright 

High School 90 105 Kirsten Barbara Van Der Watt Nexus Roxanne Massaro 

Ev90 Pony 106 Chelsea Lesley Munn Samurai Jack Alexandra Munn 

Primary School 90 107 India Kruger Manhatten   

Primary School 90 108 Zandi Alcock 
Assegai Summer 
Song   

 
ADULT 1

ST
 R400  2

ND
 R350   3

RD
 R300                       JUNIOR 1

ST
 R400 

Ev100 Adult 110 Alexandra Elsbeth Munn Kensington Alexandra Munn 

Ev100 Adult 111 Roxanne Massaro 
GCS-MAX Return 
Gift Roxanne Massaro 

Ev100 Adult 112 Janine Evans Wow's Tiger Moth Janine Evans 

Ev100 Adult 113 Nicola Hards War Of Angels Nicola Hards (SCRATCHED) 

Ev100 Adult 114 Nicole Kim Mitchell Fifty Shades Nicole Mitchell 

Ev100 Adult 115 Paige Shiller Tijuana Brass Paige Shiller 

Ev100 Adult 116 Paul Hart Ardi Paul Hart 

Ev100 Adult 117 Roxanne Massaro GCS-MAX Luciana Roxanne Massaro 

Ev100 Adult 118 Sydne Yorke-Hart Famagusta Sydne Yorke-Hart 

Ev100 Adult 119 Janine Evans Wow's RJ Janine Evans 

Ev100 Junior 120 Ella Cheminais Dream Prince Jo Webb 

High School 100 121 Daniella Machiné Just Evangelic Daniella Machiné 

High School 100 122 Sanka Angela Belcher Wizz- A - Way Kim Koetsier 

High School 100 123 Sune De Lange Pablito Sune de Lange 

Ev100 Adult 124 Roxanne Massaro Rolling in the Deep Kim Koetsier 
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SATURDAY DRESSAGE NON SANESA 

MILTON ARENA 1 MILTON ARENA 2 FLYING TIGER ARENA 3 
8AM START 8.20AM START 8AM START 
60CM TEST 3          8.28 – 9.24 70CM TEST 3               8AM – 9.03 60CM PONY RIDER TEST 3              8AM – 8.06 

80CM TEST 3          9.28 – 10.45 MINI BREAK  90CM PONY RIDER TEST 3              8.08 – 8.14 

90CM TEST 3         10.47 -  11.29 1M TEST 3                   9.10 – 10.46 
 

 
FLYING TIGER ARENA 3 

JUDGE:  JULIE MUDIE SCRIBE:  CELIA JOHNSON   

Class Rider No Dressage Times Rider Name Horse / Pony Name Owner 

Ev60 Pony 23 8.00 Neena Scheffer La Wanda Fiona Botes 

 
  NEW TEST       

Ev90 Pony 106 8.08 Chelsea Lesley Munn Samurai Jack Alexandra Munn 

 

ARENA ENDS 
JUDGE TO MOVE TO ARENA 1 

  
MILTON ARENA 2 

JUDGE:  MARION MILNE SCRIBE:  CORIEN FOURIE 
 

Class 
Rider 
No 

Dressage Times Rider Name Horse / Pony Name Owner 

Ev70 Adult 39 8.00 Cristina Jennings Symphony Concert Cristina Steven Jennings 

Ev70 Adult 38 8.07 Brea Bergh November Rain John Finlayson 

Ev70 Adult 44 8.14 Alma Dewar-Richardson Wallace Alma Dewar-richardson 

Ev70 Adult 43 8.21 Pia Macfarlane Fire News Lesley Hoffman 

Ev70 Adult 41 8.28 Maritha Erasmus Samovar Maritha Erasmus 

Ev70 Adult 42 8.35 Nicole Elizabeth Lamberti Woodrose Nicole Lamberti 

Ev70 Adult 36 8.42 Alexandra Rowe FitzChivalry Eveline Janse van Vuuren 

Ev70 Adult 40 8.49 Jean Davidson Poulaine Jean Davidson 

Ev70 Adult 37 8.56 Alma Dewar-Richardson Moon Dancer Alma Dewar-Richardson 

    NEW TEST       

Ev100 Adult 118 9.10 Sydne Yorke-Hart Famagusta Sydne Yorke-Hart 

Ev100 Adult 111 9.18 Roxanne Massaro GCS-MAX Return Gift Roxanne Massaro 

Ev100 Adult 112 9.26 Janine Evans Wow's Tiger Moth Janine Evans 

Ev100 Adult 113 9.34 Nicola Hards War Of Angels Nicola Hards 

Ev100 Adult 114 9.42 Nicole Kim Mitchell Fifty Shades Nicole Mitchell 

Ev100 Adult 117 9.50 Roxanne Massaro GCS-MAX Luciana Roxanne Massaro 

Ev100 Adult 116 9.58 Paul Hart Ardi Paul Hart 

Ev100 Adult 115 10.06 Paige Shiller Tijuana Brass Paige Shiller 

 



6 
 

 
CONTINUED…. 

Ev100 Adult 110 10.14 Alexandra Elsbeth Munn Kensington Alexandra Munn 

Ev100 Adult 119 10.22 Janine Evans Wow's RJ Janine Evans 

Ev100 Junior 120 10.30 Ella Cheminais Dream Prince Jo Webb 

Ev100 Adult 124 10.38 Roxanne Massaro Rolling in the Deep Kim Koetsier 

  
ARENA ENDS 

    

MILTON ARENA 1 

 JUDGE:  JULIE MUDIE SCRIBE:  CELIA JOHNSON 
 

Class 
Rider 
No 

Dressage Times Rider Name Horse / Pony Name Owner 

Ev60 Adult 1 8.28 Eleni Cara Constas Urelli Nicholas Constas 

Ev60 Junior 7 8.35 Bianca Grant Mistey Bianca Grant 

Ev60 Adult 3 8.42 Cristina Jennings Limbo Cristina Claassens 

Ev60 Adult 4 8.49 Alessia Massaro Alchemy's Ruby Tuesday Debbie Holden 

Ev60 Adult 5 8.56 Lijani Van Wyk De Vries Leeukloof Jogum Sumari Joubert 

Ev60 Adult 6 9.03 Linda Clemens Kerwood Rosetta Jenna Clemens 

Ev60 Adult 2 9.10 Brea Bergh Manchado Spartacus Brea Bergh 

Ev60 Adult 14 9.17 Eleni Cara Constas Callaho Gabriella Eleni Constas 

    NEW TEST       

Ev80 Adult 70 9.28 Alexandra Elsbeth Munn Just Jasper Anne Mercier 

Ev80 Adult 75 9.35 Mikaela Nicolau Rivervale's Be Diplomatic Mikaela Nicolau 

Ev80 Adult 72 9.42 Bianca-Lee Grossett Inyuni Bianca Grosset 

Ev80 Adult 73 9.49 Chloe Hackland Voigtskirch Kastellan Andrew Webb 

Ev80 Adult 74 9.56 Elminie Barwise Medunsa Jason Elminie Barwise 

Ev80 Adult 71 10.03 Ashleigh Handley Zensunni Desert Dream Caryn Pappalardo 

Ev80 Adult 76 10.10 Tania Davey-Smith Roxstar Bella Enchanted Tania Davey-Smith 

Ev80 Junior 78 10.17 Gemma Pike Voigtskirch Oktavian Andrea Lotis 

Ev80 Junior 77 10.24 Bianca Lombaard Let's Fly Bianca Lombaard 

Ev80 Adult 84 10.31 Mikaela Nicolau Vivace Mikaela Nicolau 

Ev80 Junior 79 10.38 Giverny Helena Lugard Saratoga Chatanooga II Nathalie Lugard 

    NEW TEST       

Ev90 Adult 94 10.47 Claudia Cloete Callaho Lisandor Claudia Cloete 

Ev90 Adult 
95 
H/C 10.54 Peter Evans Wow's Cockney Cowboy Peter Evans 

Ev90 Adult 96 11.01 Sally Wade Dragon Lord   

Ev90 Adult 97 11.08 Sydne Yorke-Hart Voigtskirch Esplendor bianca grossett 

Ev90 Junior 98 11.15 Bianca Lombaard Capital Untouchable Nadia Lombaard 

Ev90 Junior 99 11.22 Giverny Helena Lugard Saratoga Quick Silver Nathalie Lugard 

 
  ARENA ENDS 
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SUNDAY DRESSAGE SANESA RIDERS 
MILTON ARENA 1 MILTON ARENA 2 FLYING TIGER ARENA 3 
7.30AM   START 7.30AM     START 7.30AM    START 
H.SCHOOL 60CM       7.30 – 8.56 H.SCHOOL 70CM      7.30 – 9.45 60CM P.SCHOOL TEST 3            7.30 – 8.30 

H.SCHOOL 80CM       9.00 – 9.30 H.SCHOOL 1M          9.48 – 10.12 70CM P.SCHOOL TEST 3            8.30 – 8.36 

H.SCHOOL 90CM       9.35 -   90CM P.SCHOOL TEST 3            8.38 – 8.44 

  80CM P.SCHOOL TEST 3            8.46 – 9.06 

  90CM P.SCHOOL TEST 3            9.10 – 9.26 

 

MILTON ARENA 1 
JUDGE:  LIZE LOUW SCRIBE:  KYLE JACOBSEN   

Class 
Rider 
No 

Dressage Times Rider Name Horse / Pony Name Owner 

High School 60 8 7.30 Chane Smit Baikalt Sea Tamara Van Vuuren 

High School 60 9 7.36 Ciarra Vorster Handsome Fellow Ciarra Vorster 

High School 60 10 7.42 Corlea Le Roux Rooigras Sunray Rider 

High School 60 11 7.48 Corne Bezuidenhout Great Dane Rider 

High School 60 12 7.54 Eryn Littlejohn Moonlight   

High School 60 13 8.00 Gabriella Spinelli Supasaro   

High School 60 15 8.06 Harry Butcher Karg Sir Firefly Rider 

High School 60 16 8.12 India Wagg A E A Indigo   

High School 60 17 8.18 Inge-marie Yssel Kiara Rider 

High School 60 18 8.24 Jenna Elliott Mynamar Rider 

High School 60 19 8.30 Julia Schurr Emily Rose Julia Schurr 

High School 60 20 8.36 Micarli Coetzee Shilo Rider 

High School 60 21 8.42 Patricia Ambichler Callisto Moon Rider 

High School 60 NWEST 22 8.48 Erin Bergh Ishlo Issabel   

    NEW TEST       

High School 80 80 9.00 Chane Blom Vulcan prince Chane Blom 

High School 80 81 9.06 Imogen Paige Imbert King's Code Imogen Imbert 

High School 80 82 9.12 Jenna Clemens Willaway Jenna Clemens 

High School 80 83 9.18 Jessica Caldwell Harmonie Wiekie 
Daniella 
Sonnbichler 

High School 80 85 9.24 Svenja Cronau Ramiro's Dual Svenja Cronau 

High School 80 86 9.30 Liza Uys Royal Odessy Liza Uys 
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    NEW TEST       

High School 90 100 9.40 Alexandra Cromme Shoshone Bon Apart Alexandra Cromme 

High School 90 105 9.47 Kirsten Barbara Van Der Watt Nexus Roxanne Massaro 

High School 90 102 9.54 Caitlin Horn Levitation   

High School 90 101 10.01 Arina Niyaki Eagles Connoisseur Arina Niyaki 

High School 90 104 10.08 Jordan Wright Dibynn Covent Garden Jordan Wright 

High School 90 103 10.15 Daniella Machiné Le Grand Garcon Michaela Machine 

 
  ARENA ENDS 

    
MILTON ARENA 2 

JUDGE:  REBECCA HAYNES SCRIBE:  REBECCA HARRISON   

Class 
Rider 
No 

Dressage Times Rider Name Horse / Pony Name Owner 

High School 70 45 7.30 Annimie Labuschagne Burgerstrots Delmas   

High School 70 46 7.36 Daniella Machiné Her Highness   

High School 70 47 7.42 Debrah-anne Ralph Dunlewey Moby Dick   

High School 70 48 7.48 Dominique Bensch Always A Royal   

High School 70 49 7.54 Faith Zevgolis Bush Baby   

High School 70 50 8.00 Jessica Turner Galaxy   

High School 70 51 8.06 Julianna Veenis Par Excellence Julianna Veenis 

High School 70 52 8.12 Kayla Bontekoning Close To The Wind Rider 

High School 70 53 8.18 Kgothatso Legodi Fosters Fable   

High School 70 63 8.24 Sune De Lange Merlin's Keep Rider 

    BREAK       

High School 70 55 8.36 Megan Van Tonder Carel Hancke Majuba Megan Van Tonder 

High School 70 56 8.42 Mia Joubert Rooigras Gina Rider 

High School 70 57 8.49 Michelle King In Vino Veritas renae erasmus 

High School 70 58 8.56 Natasha Lebos Rivervales Bella Vista N. Lebos 

High School 70 59 9.03 Odette Jacobs China Clipper Alexandra Rowe 

High School 70 54 9.09 Marnika Meyer Take-a-ride Rider 

High School 70 61 9.15 Shawn D Stroebel Ankies Adolf Rider 

High School 70 62 9.21 Shea Wright Capital Concept M Wright 

High School 70 60 9.27 Patricia Ambichler Nightingales Marcasite   

High School 70 64 9.33 Vicky Van Den Berg Elise   

    NEW TEST       

High School 100 121 9.42 Daniella Machiné Just Evangelic Daniella Machiné 

High School 100 123 9.50 Sune De Lange Pablito Sune de Lange 

High School 100 122 9.58 Sanka Angela Belcher Wizz- A - Way Kim Koetsier 

  
ARENA ENDS 
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FLYING TIGER ARENA 3 

JUDGE:  CONNIE LOURENS   SCRIBE:  TRISTAN GARDINER     

Class 
Rider 
No 

Dressage Times Rider Name Horse / Pony Name Owner 

Primary School 60 24 7.30 Adrienne Macdonald-hutcheson Waterford Chocolate 
A. Macdonald-
hutcheson 

Primary School 60 25 7.36 Amy Gilford Spook & Spin   

Primary School 60 26 7.42 Casey-leigh Smit Flicka Speed   

Primary School 60 27 7.48 Caylynn Vorster Foxy Lady Ii   

Primary School 60 28 7.54 Farah Cassim Harmonie Wakker Marion Clough 

Primary School 60 29 8.00 Lelandi van Hoek Annie Get Your Gun LELANDI VAN HOEK 

Primary School 60 30 8.06 Megan Powell Dutch   

Primary School 60 31 8.12 Miah Hume Fred   

Primary School 60 32 8.18 Sean Herron Snowman Sean Herron 

Primary School 60 33 8.24 Tasmia Omar Ismail Jonti Rider 

Primary School 70 65 8.30 Alexi Hasell Desert Spirit   

    NEW TEST       

Primary School 90 93 8.38 India Kruger Bubbles Delite   

    NEW TEST       

Primary School 80 87 8.46 Emma Dicks Midas Touch   

Primary School 80 88 8.54 Mia Bezuidenhout Waterford Flash   

Primary School 80 89 9.00 Vernadee Warren Frazer's Phantom   

    NEW TEST       

Primary School 90 107 9.10 India Kruger Manhatten   

Primary School 90 108 9.18 Zandi Alcock Assegai Summer Song   

  
ARENA ENDS 

    
 

 

PRIZE GIVING WILL BE DONE 30 MINS AFTER FINAL RESULTS PUBLISHED. 

PLEASE LEAVE YOUR DOGS AT HOME 
 

THANK YOU TO ALL OUR OFFICIALS, PARENTS AND RIDERS FOR SUPPORTING 

THIS EVENT.  GOOD LUCK TO ALL THE RIDERS AND ENJOY THE EVENT. 

DELICIOUS CATERING AVAILABLE AT ROSIE’S KITCHEN 

     


